
Taylor Fry (Los Angeles office) 
Director, National Accounts
West 10+ rooms peak
tfry@gmcvb.com
(626) 241-5245

Brandi Scott
Director, Convention Sales
Midwest 600 + rooms peak
brandi@gmcvb.com
(305) 539-3050

Estefani Aguirre (Chicago office)
Director, Convention Sales 
Midwest 10-599 rooms peak
eaguirre@gmcvb.com
(773) 213-0275

Donna Del Gallo (Washington DC office) 
Senior Director, Convention Sales
Mid-Atlantic 10+ rooms peak
ddelgallo@gmcvb.com
(703) 559-5610
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Joe McCray
Director, Convention Sales
Sports, Government, Religious, Education, 
Fraternal, Affinity 10+ rooms peak
joem@gmcvb.com
(305) 539-3079

Vianny Mancebo
Director, International Accounts
Europe, Canada 10+ rooms peak
vmancebo@gmcvb.com
(305) 539-2942

CONVENTION SALES MARKET DEPLOYMENT 
As of January 2025

Marti Tejada
Associate Vice President, Convention Sales
Southeast (except Florida) 10+ rooms peak
marti@gmcvb.com
(305) 539-3199

Alex Batista
Vice President, Convention Sales
Informa & Annual Legacies
abatista@gmcvb.com
(305) 539-3042

NEW
Manager, International Accounts
Latin America 10+ rooms peak

NEW
Manager, Conference Sales
Florida, Texas, Social 10+ rooms peak

Jeannie Giacalone
Manager, Conference Sales
New York, New Jersey, Pennsylvania 
10+ rooms peak
jeannieg@gmcvb.com
(305) 539-3044

Monica Silva
Manager, Conference Sales
New England 10+ rooms peak
msilva@gmcvb.com
(305) 539-2913
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